
LOT 14 BLOCK 2 SHADY OAK ACRES
UNIT 2. ORB 470-611, 756-1246,
813-98, 839-1145,

DISNEY JENNIFER A
194 SW PRESTIGE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9234

20-4S-16-03079-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.51 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

103,931
900

26,000
130,831
63,440
67,391

HX HB SX 67,391
0

130,831
0

130,831

0839/1145 5/14/1997 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVA WIGHT

JENNIFER DISNEY

0813/0098 11/01/1995 WD Q I 39,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN E MCNAIR, FKA K

ELVA R WIGHT
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SALE:1:1: LOT 14 BLK 2 SHADY OAKS UNIT 2

000048902 Roof Replacement 14,400 12/21/2023

000044290 Roof Replacement 7,635 04/27/2022

1998HX Base Yr

194 SW PRESTIGE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,269 112.5000 126.00 159,894 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 102,375

FOP 64 30 19 1,556

1,314 1,269 103,931

BAS= W50 S25 E22 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E28 N25$.

BAS

50

25

22

28

25

FOP4

16

4
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


